Dengue 2024
RMU & Allied Hospitals, Rwp



DATA OF DENGUE PATIENTS, RMU ALLIED HOSPITALS
15t Jan — 20" Sep 2024

RAWALPINDI
BENI': CZ)ISRP.?IT:_TTO TEACHING TOTAL
HOSPITAL
Patients registered in
Outdoor patient 3183 2583 1084 6850
department (OPD)
Patients admitted 667 402 148 1217
Confirmed Patients
Dengue fover] 349 214 82 645
Patients currently Admitted 76 80 26 182
Patients admitted during
last 24 hours 36 31 07 74
Patients discharged in last
d o 32 26 05 63
Patients Presented to (OPD)
in last 24 hours 127 i 20 258
Confirmed Patients in last
D houre 33 13 05 51
Mortality (Total) 02 01 - 03




DATA OF DENGUE PATIENTS AT ALLIED HOSPITALS
RAWALPINDI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
15T Jan - 20™ Sep 2024
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TREND OF LAST 24 HOURS DENGUE PATIENTS OPD, ALLIED HOSPITALS,
1st Sep — 20" Sep 2024

350 ~

300 ~

250 ~

200 ~

150 -

100 A

50 -

1/9/2024 2/9/2024 3/9/2024 4/9/2024 5/9/2024 6/9/2024 7/9/2024 8/9/2024 9/9/2024  10/9/2024  11/9/2024  12/9/2024  13/9/2024  14/9/2024  15/9/2024  16/9/2024  17/9/2024  18/9/2024  19/9/2024  20/9/2024

350

300

250

o A~/

N\ Y
150 /J ~7
100 =N

50 /v

1/9/2024  2/9/2024  3/9/2024  4/9/2024  5/9/2024  6/9/2024  7/9/2024  8/9/2024  9/9/2024 10/9/2024 11/9/2024 12/9/2024 13/9/2024 14/9/2024 15/9/2024 16/9/2024 17/9/2024 18/9/2024 19/9/2024 20/9/2024



TREND OF LAST 24 HOURS DENGUE PATIENTS ADMISSIONS ALLIED HOSPITALS,
1t Sep — 20t Sep 2024
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TREND OF LAST 24 HOURS DENGUE CONFIRMED PATIENTS ALLIED HOSPITALS,
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